AGASSIZ TRAILERS
6' VOYAGEUR SPECIFICATIONS

OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL WIDETH
OVERALL HEIGHT
INTERIOR LENGTH
INTERIOR WIDETH
INTERIOR HEIGHT
REAR DOOR

REAR DOOR WIDETH
REAR DOOR HEIGHT
HITCH WEIGHT
HITCH HEIGHT
BALL SIZE
PLATFORM HEIGHT
G.V.W.R.

CURB WEIGHT
PAYLOAD CAPACITY
AXLE

TIRES

WHEELS

FRAME

FLOOR (24"0/C)

SIDE WALLS (16"0/C)

STANDARD FEATURES

LED LIGHTING
SEALED SEAMS
INTERIOR WIRING

WHITE MODULAR WHEELS

ALUMINUM FENDERS

WELDED SAFETY CHAINS

BARLOCK DOOR LATCH

"I" BEAM CRSS MEMBERS

030 SMOOTH EXTERIOR ALUMINUM
UNDERCOATED CHASSIS

AV610SA
14'

7'8"

91"

124"

69"

69"

DOUBLE

59"

591"

155 Ibs.

19"

o

20"

3500 Ibs.
1180 Ibs.
2320 Ibs.
3500 Ib.
ST205/75R15
5 BOLT

3" TUBE / I BEAM
3/4" PLYWOOD
1/4" LUAN

AV612SA
16'

7' 8"

91"

148"

69"

69"

DOUBLE

59"

591"

165 Ibs.

19"

o

20"

3500 Ibs.
1380 Ibs.
2220 Ibs.
3500 Ibs.
ST205/75R15
5 BOLT

3" TUBE / I BEAM
3/4" PLYWOOD
1/4" LUAN



